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20-016191
20-016193
20-016194
20-016195
20-016196
20-016197
20-016198
20-016200
20-016201
20-016202
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9/16/2020
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9/16/2020
9/16/2020
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9/16/2020
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9/16/2020
9/16/2020
9/16/2020
9/16/2020
9/16/2020
9/16/2020
9/16/2020
9/16/2020
9/16/2020
9/16/2020
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9/16/2020
9/16/2020
9/16/2020
9/16/2020
9/16/2020
9/16/2020
9/16/2020
9/16/2020
9/16/2020
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9/16/2020
9/16/2020
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9/16/2020
9/16/2020
9/16/2020
9/16/2020
9/16/2020
9/16/2020
9/16/2020
9/16/2020
9/16/2020
9/16/2020
9/16/2020
9/16/2020

CALL DATE

07:04:04
07:08:47
07:55:01
07:57:14
08:08:06
08:14:36
08:27:46
08:32:56
08:40:33
10:33:28
11:19:29
11:27:53
11:40:44
11:46:25
11:47:30
11:59:24
12:10:17
12:13:58
12:17:03
12:24:57
12:32:59
12:47:48
12:51:23
13:08:00
13:55:41
14:38:46
14:57:11
15:01:03
15:09:58
15:28:39
15:33:33
16:00:39
16:13:33
16:46:03
17:00:41
17:02:55
17:30:24
17:44:12
17:51:20
18:21:16
18:32:24
18:33:37
18:43:35
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HARDIN COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
Media Report for Calls within Past 24 hours

DESCRIPTION

Radio Log

Medical Emergency
Civil Process

Animal Call

Property Damage Accident
Civil Process

Civil Process

Civil Process

Civil Process

Medical Emergency
Burglary

Traffic Stop

Burglary

911 HangUp

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Larceny

Traffic Stop
Suspicious Person
Prisoner

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Reckless Operation of Vehicle
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Civil Process
Information

Radio Log

Medical Emergency
Bad Checks - Forgery
Stand By

Animal Call

Traffic Jam or RoadBlock
Civil Process

911 HangUp

Traffic Stop

Motorcycle, ATV, MiniBike Complai

Traffic Stop
Medical Emergency
Medical Emergency

Reckless Operation of Vehicle

9/17/2020

LOCATION

1025 S MAIN ST
1037 S MAIN ST UNIT BLDG-B
1025 S MAIN ST

E RAILROAD ST@S WAYNE ST
11942 CR 106

21143 US 68

713 PARK AVE

508 W NORTH ST

622 S WAYNE ST

16562 TR 100

210 E WAGNER ST UNIT 141~144
491'S MAIN ST

624 S LEIGHTON ST

511 W LINCOLN AVE

491 S MAIN ST

491'S MAIN ST

961 E COLUMBUS ST

TR 125@SR 309

704 MADRIVER ST

1025 S MAIN ST

200-BLK N MAIN ST

491'S MAIN ST

TR 180@SR 292

375 S MAIN ST

300-BLK S MAIN ST

S MAIN ST@E MARION ST
TR 55@CR 60

208 W CARL ST

405 N DAVIS ST

1025 S MAIN ST

121 S MAIN ST

13160 SR 235

321 WILLEKE AVE

204 HIGH ST

491 S MAIN ST

873 CR 20

1 EXTRA ST

491'S MAIN ST

210 E WAGNER ST UNIT 135
SR 53@TR 28

2205 SR 385

205 E MAIN ST

SR 117@SR 235

06:00:01

\/'

/?é\”\
CITY DISPO
KENTON INFO
KENTON INQ,INS
KENTON 33,SM
KENTON 33,REF
KENTON 33
BELLE CENTEF 33
KENTON FTL
KENTON 33,FTL
KENTON 33,FTL
KENTON INQ,INS
ALGER 33
MOUNT VICTOF 33
KENTON REF
ADA INFO,REF
MOUNT VICTOF 33
MOUNT VICTOF 33,VW
KENTON 33
KENTON 33,TI
FOREST 33
KENTON 33,INFO
MOUNT VICTOF 33,vW
MOUNT VICTOF 33
KENTON 33
MOUNT VICTOF 33
MOUNT VICTOF 33
MOUNT VICTOF 33
ADA 33
ALGER 33,SM
FOREST INFO
KENTON INFO
ADA INS
HARROD INFO
ADA 33
FOREST 33
MOUNT VICTOF 33
ADA 33,NS
KENTON 33,FTL
MOUNT VICTOF 33,VW
ALGER 33
FOREST 33,Tl
WAYNESFIELD INS
FOREST INS
BELLE CENTEF 33
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CFS# CALL DATE DESCRIPTION LOCATION Ty DISPO
20-016207 9/16/2020 18:45:08 Reckless Operation of Vehicle SR 235@SR 309 ADA DRG
20-016208 9/16/2020 18:54:02 Animal Call 12285 LORA DR KENTON REF
20-016209 9/16/2020 19:10:06 Hit Skip Accident US 68@TR 119 BELLE CENTEF FTL
20-016210 9/16/2020 19:33:42 Traffic Stop 491 S MAIN ST MOUNT VICTOF 33
20-016211 9/16/2020 19:42:46 Reckless Operation of Vehicle 53/37 KENTON INFO
20-016212 9/16/2020 19:48:36 Runaway / Unruly 505 E LINCOLN AVE ADA 33,47
20-016213 9/16/2020 19:58:03 Traffic Stop S MAIN ST@E MARION ST MOUNT VICTOF 33,VW
20-016214 9/16/2020 20:05:18 Investigate Complaint 321 WILLEKE AVE ADA INFO
20-016215 9/16/2020 20:29:56 Traffic Stop 491 S MAIN ST MOUNT VICTOF 33
20-016216 9/16/2020 20:30:29 Juvenile Complaint 311 S MAIN ST KENTON REF
20-016217 9/16/2020 20:32:38 Traffic Stop 491 S MAIN ST MOUNT VICTOF 33
20-016218 9/16/2020 20:38:48 911 HangUp 900 E COLUMBUS ST UNIT 106 KENTON INFO
20-016219 9/16/2020 20:43:51 Reckless Operation of Vehicle 999 E COLUMBUS ST KENTON REF
20-016220 9/16/2020 20:51:05 Medical Emergency 635 STEVENS ST KENTON INS
20-016221 9/16/2020 20:55:21 Runaway / Unruly 2487 MAIN ST DOLA 33
20-016222 9/16/2020 21:28:36 Reckless Operation of Vehicle 302 S DETROIT ST KENTON REF
20-016223 9/16/2020 22:13:17 Suspicious Car 3000-BLK KLINGLER 33
20-016224 9/16/2020 22:22:28 Traffic Stop S DAVIS ST@W DIXON ST FOREST 33,VW
20-016225 9/16/2020 23:04:28 Radio Log 1025 S MAIN ST KENTON

20-016226 9/16/2020 23:11:57 Medical Emergency 322 W RAILROAD ST KENTON INS
20-016227 9/16/2020 23:28:46 Medical Emergency 306 W FRANKLIN ST KENTON 33
20-016229 9/17/2020 01:36:32 Threats or Harassment 1 EXTRAST KENTON INFO,REF
20-016230 9/17/2020 03:21:31 Medical Emergency 1211 W LIMA ST KENTON 33
20-016231 9/17/2020 05:16:25 Traffic Stop CR 115@TR 220 BELLE CENTEF 33,VvW
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